
Saturday, 8.9.2018
The Role of Vowel Duration for Perceived Vowel Quality of Czech Vowels: Data from Native and Non-
native Listeners 
Nikola Paillereau and Radek Skarnitzl (nikola.paillereau@mac.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Testing Implicit Learning with Case Marking Variation 
Heeju Hwang, Jeong-Ah Shin, YooLae Kim and Bailiang Li (heejuhwang@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Item-bound vs category-based generalization: an entropy model
Radulescu, Efi Giannopoulou, Sergey Avrutin and Frank Wijnen (S.Radulescu@uu.nl)
Status: Accept-Poster
Attention toward Shape and Color Is Affected by Linguistic Structures 
Maximillian Paulus, Veronica Mazza, Giulia Calignano and Francesco Vespignani 
(francesco.vespignani@unitn.it)
Status: Accept-Poster
Independent versus Shared Syllable-representations in Late Spanish-german Bilinguals 
Kiara Abad, Annett B. Jorschick and Joana Cholin (joana.cholin@uni-bielefeld.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Calques from English Are Processed like Well-formed Collocations by Native Speakers of Polish: 
Evidence from N400 
Marta Marecka, Agnieszka Otwinowska-Kasztelanic, Joanna Durlik, Jakub Szewczyk, Marcin Opacki 
and Zofia Wodniecka (marta.marecka@uj.edu.pl)
Status: Accept-Poster
An Ear for Language: Basic Auditory Skills Are Linked to More Efficient Novel Word Learning 
Marta Marecka, Tim Fosker, Jakub Szewczyk, Patrycja Kałamała and Zofia Wodniecka 
(marta.marecka@uj.edu.pl)
Status: Accept-Poster
Parallel, Cascaded, Interactive Processing of Words During Sentence Reading: the Sentence-
superiority N400 Effect 
Yun Wen, Joshua Snell and Jonathan Grainger (yun.wen@univ-amu.fr)
Status: Accept-Poster
Case and (Mis)interpretation in Number Attraction: Evidence from Eastern Armenian 
Serine Avetisyan, Sol Lago and Shravan Vasishth (serine.avetisyan@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Understanding Changes in Garden-Paths as Expectation Adaptation 
Wednesday Bushong, Zachary Burchill and T. Florian Jaeger (wbushong@ur.rochester.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Code-switching Patterns En Un Modelo Computacional: Simulating Code-switching in a Bilingual 
Sentence-production Model. 
Chara Tsoukala, Stefan L. Frank, Mirjam Broersma and Antal van den Bosch (c.tsoukala@let.ru.nl)
Status: Accept-Poster
Is Pupillometry Sensitive to Island Violation Strength? 
Christen Madsen II, Ian Phillips, Gita Martohardjono and Richard Schwartz (iphillips@gc.cuny.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
This Is Not Only about Decomposition: L2 Learners Process Inflected Words Differently from Native 
Speakers 
Kira Gor, Anna Chrabaszcz and Svetlana Cook (kiragor@umd.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Sensitivity to Language Statistics in 1St and 2Nd Language Reading 
Stefan L. Frank and Robin Thompson (s.frank@let.ru.nl)
Status: Accept-Poster
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A Crack in the Crystal Ball: Evidence against Pre-activation of Gender Features in Sentence 
Comprehension 
Ernesto Guerra, Bruno Nicenboim and Andrea Helo (ernesto.guerra@ciae.uchile.cl)
Status: Accept-Poster
Semantic Interference and Morphological Facilitation in Noun-noun Compound Production: Evidence 
from Event-related Brain Potentials 
Antje Lorenz, Stefanie Regel, Pienie Zwitserlood and Rasha Abdel Rahman (antje.lorenz@hu-
berlin.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Low-level Vocal Cues Affect the Acquisition of Hierarchical Structure 
Antony Scott Trotter, Padraic Monaghan and Rebecca Frost (t.trotter@lancaster.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Auditory-perceptual Gestalts Support the Processing of Phrase Structure in Comprehension 
Antony Scott Trotter, Padraic Monaghan and Rebecca Frost (t.trotter@lancaster.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Online Response to Perspective-taking in Narratives 
Sara Meuser, Umesh Patil and Stefan Hinterwimmer (smeuser@uni-koeln.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Evidence for Syntactic Transfer from Language to Music 
Mythili Menon and Drew Colcher (mythilim@usc.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Placing Pronouns Rhythm Affects Word Order Preferences in German 
Isabelle Franz, Markus Bader and Gerrit Kentner (isabelle.franz@ae.mpg.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Processing in Parallel: Single-Trial EEG at the Phonology-Morphology Interface 
Laurel Lawyer (l.lawyer@essex.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Incremental Learning in Word Production: Tracing the Fate of Non-Selected Alternative Picture 
Names 
Jörg D. Jescheniak, Franziska Kurtz, Herbert Schriefers and Andreas Mädebach (jdj@uni-leipzig.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Incremental Strategies in Children’S Language Production 
Jessica Brough, Holly Branigan, Chiara Gambi and Hugh Rabagliati (j.brough@ed.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Lexical Prediction Does Not Interact with Morphophonological Prediction During Early Stages of 
Sentence Processing. 
Mikel Santestaban, Paolo Lorusso, Anna Hatzidaki, Adam Zawiszewski and Itziar Laka 
(mikel.santesteban@ehu.eus)
Status: Accept-Poster
Prediction Overrides Syntactic Priming: Evidence from Hindi 
Samar Husain and Himanshu Yadav (yadavhimanshu059@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
How Good Is Prediction in Head-final Languages? 
Apurva Apurva and Samar Husain (apurva@hss.iitd.ac.in)
Status: Accept-Poster
Traces of Traces 
Massimo Burattin, Francesca Foppolo and Carlo Cecchetto (francesca.foppolo@unimib.it)
Status: Accept-Poster
Is French Masculine Gender Overrated ? a Closer Look at Closest Conjunct Agreement 
Aixiu An, Simon Duverger and Anne Abeillle (aixiu0806@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Only and Clefts: the Incremental Processing of Presupposition 
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Jérémy Zehr, Francesca Foppolo, Daniele Scanzi and Florian Schwarz (francesca.foppolo@unimib.it)
Status: Accept-Poster
Do We Project Sluicing (and by Extension Ellipsis) Wherever Possible? 
Emilia Molimpakis, Masaya Yoshida and Andrea Santi (emilia.molimpakis@ucl.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
The Impact of Stereotypes and Noun Endings on Processing Gender in English: Comparing Native and 
Non-Native Performance 
Julia Müller, Lars Konieczny and Verena Haser (julia.mueller@pluto.uni-freiburg.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Effects of Emotional Speaker Facial Expressions on Sentence Processing: an ERP Study 
Katja Münster, Johanna Kißler and Pia Knoeferle (katja.muenster@hu-berlin.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
When Switching Language Is Cost-free 
Michela Mosca, Chaya Manawamma and Kees de Bot (mosca@uni-potsdam.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Relationship between the Processing of Semantically Anomalous Interpretation and Suppression 
Mechanism 
Manabu Arai (manabu-arai@seijo.ac.jp)
Status: Accept-Poster
On-line Sensitivity to Tense and Tense/aspect Mismatches L1 and L2 English 
Leah Roberts, Norbert Vanek and Josje Verhagen (leah.roberts@york.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Distinguishing Competition from Task Demands: an ERP Study of Name Agreement in Timed Picture 
Naming 
Evangelia Balatsou, Guillaume Thierry and Gary Oppenheim (e.balatsou@bangor.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Is the Tendency to Lexically Entrain Stable across Time and Interlocutors? 
Anita Tobar, Hugh Rabagliati and Holly Branigan (anita.tobar@ed.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Avoiding Gaps in Romance 
Francesca Foppolo, Ingrid Konrad, Massimo Burattin, Adrian Staub, Carlo Cecchetto and Caterina 
Donati (francesca.foppolo@unimib.it)
Status: Accept-Poster
Retrieval Errors as Common Source of Misinterpretations and Repetition Errors 
Markus Bader and Michael Meng (bader@em.uni-frankfurt.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Processing Correlates of Action Verb Specificity 
Margit Scheibel (scheibel@phil-fak.uni-duesseldorf.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Do Cross-linguistic Patterns of Morpheme Order Reflect a Cognitive Bias? 
Carmen Saldana and Jennifer Culbertson (c.c.saldama@sms.ed.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Bilingual – and Monolingual? – Language Control 
Iva Ivanova (iva.m.ivanova@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
The Influence of the Animacy of Direct Objects in Brazilian Portuguese 
João Vieira, Brenda Arruda de Souza and Elisangela Teixeira (elisteixeira@letras.ufc.br)
Status: Accept-Poster
Right-lateralization of Verbal Collocations 
Shohini Bhattasali, Murielle Fabre and John Hale (sb2295@cornell.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
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It's Time to Prime Time! Structural Priming Shows Interrelation between Viewpoint Aspect and Event 
Structure 
Monique Flecken and Johannes Gerwien (monique.flecken@mpi.nl)
Status: Accept-Poster
Anti-locality Effect without Verb-final Dependencies 
Mingya Liu and Ming Xiang (lmingya@uos.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Acquisition of Resultative Event Representations in Dutch: Does Describing Events Aid Memory of 
Event Culmination? 
Ciara Hobbelink, Miguel Santín and Angeliek van Hout (miguel.santin@rug.nl)
Status: Accept-Poster
Discourse Inert? Implicit Objects Can Be as Accessible and Persistent as Overt Ones 
Ana Besserman and Elsi Kaiser (pianibes@usc.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Processing Quantity Implicatures under QUDs 
Eszter Ronai and Ming Xiang (ronai@uchicago.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Cross-varietal Lexical Alignment 
Marie-Anne Morand and Constanze Vorwerg (constanze.vorwerg@csls.unibe.ch)
Status: Accept-Poster
First Language Processing of Compounds in Late Bilinguals 
Serkan Uygun and Ayşe Gürel (serkanuygun2014@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
How Much Does Verb Semantics Determine Verb Syntax? 
Mariela Jennings, Martha Palmer and Joshua Hartshorne (marielajennings@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Pushkin: an Open-source Engine for Social Science at Scale 
Mariela Jennings and Joshua Hartshorne (marielajennings@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
The Construction That the Reader Never Learns: ORCs and Adaptation 
Caroline Andrews, Brian Dillon and Adrian Staub (ceandrews@linguist.umass.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Perceptual Uncertainty Effects and Referential Contrast 
Adriana Baltaretu and Craig Chambers (craig.chambers@utoronto.ca)
Status: Accept-Poster
Learning Novel Morphosyntactic Features During Visual Action-events: Eye-tracking 
Yang Gao, Dato Abashidze, Pavel Trofimovich and Kim McDonough (dato.abashidze@concordia.ca)
Status: Accept-Poster
The Role of Variability in Linguistic Generalization: Evidence from a Computerized Language Training 
Game with 7-Year-olds 
Elizabeth Wonnacott, Masa Vujovic and Chantal Miller (masa.vujovic.15@ucl.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Morphological Regularity and Processing Difficulty in an fMRI Study on Russian 
Natalia Slioussar, Maxim Kireev, Alexander Korotkov and Svyatoslav Medvedev 
(slioussar@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Phonemic Prediction at the Root for Arabic Words with Prefixes and Infixes 
Samantha Wray and Alec Marantz (samantha.wray@nyu.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Gender Attraction in Modern Greek 
Anastasia Paspali (paspali.anastasia@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
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The Development of Idiom Knowledge across the Life Span 
Simone Sprenger and Jacolien van Rij (s.a.sprenger@rug.nl)
Status: Accept-Poster
Mental State Verbs, Endorsement Readings, and Theory of Mind 
Natalia Talmina and Kyle Rawlins (natalia.talmina@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Dissecting Structural Priming: Differential Priming of Structural Features in Translation and Repeating 
Robert M Maier (robert.maier@phil.uni-augsburg.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Delayed Online Attachment for Parenthetical Relative Clauses 
Marju Kaps, Alexandra Lawn and Jesse Harris (alawn@ucla.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Age of Acquisition Ratings Validated by Actual Vocabulary Scores 
Shalom Zuckerman and Manuela Pinto (s.zuckerman@uu.nl)
Status: Accept-Poster
Wh-questions Are Understood before Polars 
Sara Moradlou, Xiaobei Zheng, Ye Tian and Jonathan Ginzburg (sara.moradlou@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Uniform Information Density Constrains Omissions in Fragments 
Robin Lemke, Lisa Schäfer and Ingo Reich (robin.lemke@uni-saarland.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Voice Mismatches in Vp Ellipsis Are Licensed by Syntactic Cues 
Robin Lemke, Lisa Schäfer and Ingo Reich (robin.lemke@uni-saarland.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
Null Pronoun Is Always Better than Overt. Behavioral and Eye-tracking Evidence on Anaphora 
Resolution in Polish Language. 
Agata Wolna, Joanna Durlik, Jakub Szewczyk, Michał Remiszewski and Zofia Wodniecka 
(agatawuwu@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Learning Consistent Gender Errors in Non-native Speech 
Thomas St. Pierre and Jean-Pierre Koenig (tastpier@buffalo.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Passive Sentence Difficulty: It’S Not about Argument Order but a State of Mind 
Caterina Paolazzi, Claudia Cera, Nino Grillo, Artemis Alexiadou and Andrea Santi (a.santi@ucl.ac.uk)
Status: Accept-Poster
Neural Mechanism for Pronoun Resolution in Chinese During Naturalistic Listening 
Jixing Li, Murielle Fabre, Wen-Ming Luh and John Hale (jl2939@cornell.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Underspecification in Relative Clause Attachment 
Pavel Logacev and Noyan Dokudan (pavel.logacev@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Development of a Language-independent System for Automatic Evaluation of L2 Oral Reproduction 
Tasks Using a Deep Learning Algorithm 
Yutaka Yamauchi, Nobuaki Minematsu, Kayoko Ito, Megumi Nishikawa, Kay Husky and Aki 
Kunikoshi (yutaka@soka.ac.jp)
Status: Accept-Poster
Processing Dynamics of Subject-Verb Agreement: a Speed-Accuracy Tradeoff Analysis 
Ryan King and McElree Brian (ryan.king@nyu.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Priming Ungrammatical Structures across Languages 
Ian Phillips (iphillips@gc.cuny.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
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Wasted Power and False Interactions in Reading Time Analyses 
Zachary Burchill, Wednesday Bushong and T. Florian Jaeger (zach.burchill@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Disentangling Intra- and Inter-talker Variability in L2 Phonetic Production: L2 Speech, but Not Talkers, 
Is More Variable 
Xin Xie, Ruolan Li and T. Florian Jaeger (xxie13@ur.rochester.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Modeling Prior Knowledge in the Perception of Native and Foreign-accented Speech 
Xin Xie and T. Florian Jaeger (xxie13@ur.rochester.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Comparing Models of Unsupervised Adaptation During Speech Perception 
Shaorong Yan and T. Florian Jaeger (syan13@ur.rochester.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
Individual Differences in L2 Sentence Processing: Effects of Working Memory, Language Experience 
Sven Hintzen, Elma Kerz, Daniel Wiechmann and Stella Neumann (sven.hintzen@rwth-aachen.de)
Status: Accept-Poster
English Resumptive Pronouns Do Not Help the Comprehender 
Adam Morgan, Titus von der Malsburg, Victor Ferreira and Eva Wittenberg 
(adam.milton.morgan@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
A Corpus of Native and Non-native Speech for Speech Production Research 
Ruolan Li, Xin Xie and T. Florian Jaeger (xxie13@ur.rochester.edu)
Status: Accept-Poster
The handwriting of Chinese characters: a psycholinguistic data base
Ruiming Wang, Shuting Huang and Zhenguang Cai (zhenguangcai@gmail.com)
Status: Accept-Poster
Perceptual Priming and Syntactic Choice in English Language: Multimodal Study. 
Mikhail Pokhoday, Yury Shtyrov, Christoph Scheepers and Andriy Myachykov 
Status: Accept-Poster
Language-specific statistical computations in adults and infants
Luca Onnis, Erik Thiessen, Soo-Jong Hong and Kyung-Sook Lee  (LucaO@ntu.edu.sg)
Status: Accept-Poster
ENHANCED IMPLICIT LEARNING IN BILINGUALS
Luca Onnis (LucaO@ntu.edu.sg)

Status: Accept-Poster
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